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Devonport
Bayswater
Hauraki
Northern Bus &  Ferry Timetable
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*Public holidays. On public holidays a Sunday timetable operates.
When Waitangi Day (6 Feb) or Anzac Day (25 April) fall on a Saturday, 
normal Saturday timetables operate.

Over Christmas and the New Year, a reduced timetable may operate.
If you’re travelling during this time visit AT.govt.nz to plan your trip, 
or call 0800 103 080.

24 hr Clock

 801 Bayswater Ferry Terminal, Takapuna, Akoranga Station ................... 4

 802 Bayswater, Esmonde Rd, Wellesley St, City Centre (Mayoral Dr)
 (Monday to Friday peak only) ................................................................... 8

 805 Devonport Ferry Terminal, Ngataringa Rd, Belmont  ......................... 9

 806 Stanley Point, Devonport Ferry Terminal .............................................10

 807 Cheltenham, Devonport Ferry Terminal ...............................................14

 814 Devonport Ferry Terminal, Narrow Neck, Takapuna, 
 Akoranga Station .........................................................................................20

 Devonport to City Ferry ............................................................................28

 Bayswater to City Ferry .............................................................................30

 Devonport to Waiheke Island Ferry .......................................................32

Other timetables available in this area that may interest you

Timetable Routes

Campbells Bay, Sunnynook, 
Milford, Takapuna 82, 83, 842, 843, 845, 856, 871, 907

Long Bay, Torbay, Browns Bay, 
Mairangi Bay 83, 856, 861, 865, 878

Beach Haven, Birkenhead
94, 97B, 97R, 917, 931, 933, 
941, 966, Beach Haven Ferry, 
Birkenhead Ferry

Glenfi eld, Bayview, Windy Ridge 95B, 95C, 906, 917, 939, 941, 
Birkenhead Ferry

Hillcrest, Northcote 94, 923, 924, 926, 928
Greenhithe, Unsworth Heights, 
Wairau Valley 12, 901, 902, 906, 907

Albany 883, 884, 885, 861, 866, 888, 
889,917

Hibiscus Coast
128, 981, 982, 983, 984, 985, 
986, 988, 989, NX1, NX2, 
Gulf Harbour Ferry

Hibiscus Coast Station, 
Albany Station, Britomart 
(Lower Albert St) via 
all Northern Busway stations

NX1

Albany Station, 
City universities, Wellesley St via 
all Northern Busway stations

NX2

Warkworth 995, 996, 997, 999

 801	 Bayswater Ferry Terminal, Takapuna, Akoranga Station.................... 2

 802	 Bayswater, Esmonde Rd, Wellesley St, City Centre (Mayoral Dr) 
	 (Monday to Friday peak only).................................................................... 4

 805	 Devonport Ferry Terminal, Ngataringa Rd, Belmont .......................... 4

 806	 Stanley Point, Devonport Ferry Terminal................................................ 5

 807	 Cheltenham, Devonport Ferry Terminal.................................................. 6

 814	 Devonport Ferry Terminal, Narrow Neck, Takapuna,  
	 Akoranga Station........................................................................................... 7

	 Devonport to City Ferry.............................................................................10

	 Bayswater to City Ferry..............................................................................11

	 Devonport to Waiheke Island Ferry........................................................12
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Routes Fare Zones
& Boundaries

For more information on fares visit www.AT.govt.nz/fares
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http://www.AT.govt.nz/fares
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801 Bayswater to Akoranga Station 
via Takapuna

Ba
ys

w
at

er
 

Te
rm

in
al

 
(s

to
p 

35
30

)

Ba
ys

w
at

er
 P

ar
k 

(s
to

p 
35

40
)

M
oa

na
 A

ve
nu

e 
(s

to
p 

35
46

)

N
or

th
bo

ro
 R

oa
d/

Ju
tla

nd
 R

oa
d 

(s
to

p 
35

35
)

H
au

ra
ki

 C
or

ne
r 

(s
to

p 
33

87
)

St
op

 C
 T

ak
ap

un
a 

(s
to

p 
33

81
)

St
op

 D
 A

ko
ra

ng
a 

(s
to

p 
40

87
)

Saturday, 
Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays

06:57 07:00 07:03 07:07 07:13 07:16 07:20
07:27 07:30 07:33 07:37 07:43 07:46 07:50
07:57 08:01 08:03 08:09 08:14 08:18 08:23
08:27 08:31 08:33 08:39 08:44 08:48 08:53
08:57 09:01 09:04 09:10 09:16 09:20 09:25
09:22 09:26 09:29 09:35 09:41 09:45 09:50
09:52 09:56 09:59 10:05 10:11 10:15 10:20
10:22 10:26 10:29 10:35 10:42 10:46 10:52
10:52 10:56 10:59 11:05 11:12 11:16 11:22
11:22 11:26 11:29 11:35 11:42 11:46 11:52
11:57 12:01 12:04 12:10 12:17 12:21 12:27
12:37 12:41 12:44 12:50 12:57 13:01 13:07
13:07 13:11 13:14 13:20 13:27 13:31 13:37
13:42 13:46 13:49 13:55 14:02 14:06 14:12
14:12 14:16 14:19 14:25 14:32 14:36 14:42
14:32 14:36 14:39 14:45 14:52 14:56 15:02
15:07 15:11 15:14 15:20 15:27 15:31 15:37
15:37 15:41 15:44 15:50 15:57 16:01 16:07
16:02 16:06 16:09 16:14 16:20 16:24 16:32
16:32 16:36 16:39 16:44 16:50 16:54 17:02
17:02 17:06 17:09 17:14 17:20 17:24 17:28
17:32 17:36 17:39 17:44 17:50 17:54 17:58
18:07 18:11 18:14 18:19 18:25 18:29 18:33
18:37 18:41 18:43 18:48 18:54 18:57 19:01
19:07 19:11 19:13 19:18 19:24 19:27 19:31
19:32 19:36 19:38 19:43 19:49 19:52 19:56
20:27 20:31 20:33 20:38 20:44 20:47 20:51
21:27 21:30 21:32 21:36 21:41 21:44 21:48
22:27 22:30 22:32 22:36 22:41 22:44 22:48

Saturday Only 23:27 23:30 23:32 23:36 23:41 23:44 23:48

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
This service is provided by New Zealand Bus 
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801 Bayswater to Akoranga Station 
via Takapuna
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Monday 
to Friday 

06:45 06:49 06:52 06:58 07:04 07:08 07:14
07:15 07:19 07:22 07:28 07:34 07:38 07:44
07:45 07:50 07:53 08:00 08:08 08:12 08:19
08:15 08:20 08:24 08:31 08:39 08:44 08:53
08:45 08:50 08:53 09:00 09:08 09:12 09:19
09:15 09:19 09:22 09:28 09:34 09:38 09:44
09:40 09:44 09:47 09:53 09:59 10:03 10:09
10:05 10:09 10:12 10:18 10:24 10:28 10:34
10:30 10:34 10:37 10:43 10:49 10:53 10:59
11:00 11:04 11:07 11:13 11:19 11:23 11:29
11:30 11:34 11:37 11:43 11:49 11:53 11:59
12:00 12:04 12:07 12:13 12:19 12:23 12:29
12:30 12:34 12:37 12:43 12:49 12:53 12:59
13:00 13:04 13:07 13:13 13:19 13:23 13:29
13:30 13:34 13:37 13:43 13:49 13:53 13:59
14:00 14:04 14:07 14:13 14:19 14:23 14:29
14:30 14:34 14:37 14:43 14:49 14:53 14:59
15:00 15:05 15:09 15:16 15:24 15:29 15:35
15:30 15:35 15:39 15:46 15:54 15:59 16:05
16:00 16:04 16:07 16:13 16:20 16:24 16:30
16:30 16:34 16:37 16:43 16:50 16:54 17:00
17:00 17:04 17:07 17:13 17:20 17:24 17:30
17:30 17:34 17:37 17:43 17:50 17:54 18:00
18:00 18:04 18:07 18:12 18:18 18:22 18:28
18:30 18:34 18:37 18:42 18:48 18:52 18:58
19:00 19:04 19:06 19:11 19:17 19:20 19:25
19:30 19:34 19:36 19:41 19:47 19:50 19:55
20:00 20:04 20:06 20:11 20:17 20:20 20:25
20:30 20:34 20:36 20:41 20:47 20:50 20:55
20:57 21:00 21:02 21:07 21:12 21:15 21:19
21:27 21:30 21:32 21:37 21:42 21:45 21:49
21:57 22:00 22:02 22:07 22:12 22:15 22:19
22:27 22:30 22:32 22:37 22:42 22:45 22:49
22:57 23:00 23:02 23:07 23:12 23:15 23:19
23:27 23:30 23:32 23:37 23:42 23:45 23:49
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801 Akoranga Station to Bayswater
via Takapuna
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Saturday, 
Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays

06:20 06:24 06:29 06:31 06:36 06:38 06:43
06:50 06:54 06:59 07:01 07:06 07:08 07:13
07:25 07:29 07:34 07:36 07:41 07:43 07:48
07:55 07:59 08:04 08:06 08:11 08:13 08:18
08:30 08:35 08:41 08:44 08:50 08:53 08:58
09:00 09:05 09:11 09:14 09:20 09:23 09:28
09:30 09:35 09:41 09:44 09:50 09:53 09:58
10:00 10:05 10:12 10:15 10:21 10:24 10:30
10:30 10:35 10:42 10:45 10:51 10:54 11:00
11:00 11:05 11:12 11:15 11:21 11:24 11:30
11:30 11:35 11:42 11:45 11:51 11:54 12:00
12:00 12:06 12:14 12:17 12:24 12:27 12:33
12:30 12:36 12:44 12:47 12:54 12:57 13:03
13:05 13:11 13:19 13:22 13:29 13:32 13:38
13:35 13:41 13:49 13:52 13:59 14:02 14:08
13:55 14:01 14:09 14:12 14:19 14:22 14:28
14:30 14:36 14:44 14:47 14:54 14:57 15:03
15:00 15:06 15:14 15:17 15:24 15:27 15:33
15:25 15:31 15:39 15:42 15:49 15:52 15:58
15:55 16:01 16:09 16:12 16:19 16:22 16:28
16:20 16:26 16:33 16:36 16:42 16:44 16:50
16:45 16:51 16:58 17:01 17:07 17:09 17:15
17:15 17:21 17:28 17:31 17:37 17:39 17:45
17:45 17:51 17:58 18:01 18:07 18:09 18:15
18:15 18:20 18:26 18:29 18:34 18:37 18:42
18:45 18:50 18:56 18:59 19:04 19:07 19:12
19:43 19:48 19:54 19:57 20:02 20:05 20:10
20:56 21:00 21:05 21:07 21:12 21:14 21:18
21:53 21:57 22:02 22:04 22:09 22:11 22:15

Saturday Only 22:53 22:57 23:02 23:04 23:09 23:11 23:15

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
This service is provided by New Zealand Bus 
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801 Akoranga Station to Bayswater
via Takapuna
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Monday 
to Friday 

06:05 06:09 06:15 06:17 06:23 06:25 06:30
06:35 06:39 06:45 06:47 06:53 06:55 07:00
07:00 07:05 07:12 07:15 07:21 07:23 07:29
07:25 07:30 07:38 07:41 07:48 07:52 07:58
07:55 08:00 08:08 08:11 08:18 08:22 08:28
08:25 08:31 08:39 08:42 08:49 08:52 08:58
09:00 09:06 09:14 09:17 09:24 09:27 09:33
09:25 09:31 09:37 09:40 09:46 09:49 09:54
09:48 09:54 10:00 10:03 10:09 10:12 10:17
10:15 10:21 10:27 10:30 10:36 10:39 10:44
10:45 10:51 10:57 11:00 11:06 11:09 11:14
11:15 11:21 11:27 11:30 11:36 11:39 11:44
11:45 11:51 11:57 12:00 12:06 12:09 12:14
12:15 12:21 12:27 12:30 12:36 12:39 12:44
12:45 12:51 12:57 13:00 13:06 13:09 13:14
13:15 13:21 13:27 13:30 13:36 13:39 13:44
13:45 13:51 13:57 14:00 14:06 14:09 14:14
14:15 14:21 14:27 14:30 14:36 14:39 14:44
14:40 14:46 14:54 14:57 15:04 15:07 15:13
15:10 15:16 15:24 15:27 15:34 15:37 15:43
15:40 15:46 15:54 15:57 16:04 16:07 16:13
16:10 16:16 16:24 16:27 16:34 16:37 16:43
16:40 16:46 16:54 16:57 17:04 17:07 17:13
17:10 17:16 17:24 17:27 17:34 17:37 17:43
17:40 17:46 17:54 17:57 18:04 18:07 18:13
18:10 18:16 18:24 18:27 18:34 18:37 18:43
18:45 18:50 18:57 19:00 19:06 19:09 19:15
19:15 19:20 19:27 19:30 19:36 19:39 19:45
19:49 19:54 20:00 20:02 20:08 20:10 20:15
20:19 20:24 20:30 20:32 20:38 20:40 20:45
20:49 20:54 21:00 21:02 21:08 21:10 21:15
21:23 21:27 21:32 21:34 21:39 21:41 21:45
21:53 21:57 22:02 22:04 22:09 22:11 22:15
22:23 22:27 22:32 22:34 22:39 22:41 22:45
22:52 22:56 23:01 23:03 23:08 23:10 23:14
23:23 23:27 23:32 23:34 23:39 23:41 23:45
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802 Bayswater to City Centre
via Esmonde Rd
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Monday to 
Friday Only

06:45 06:50 06:59 07:03 07:10 07:16 07:24
07:15 07:20 07:31 07:37 07:44 07:50 07:58
07:30 07:35 07:46 07:52 07:59 08:05 08:13
07:45 07:50 08:01 08:07 08:14 08:21 08:30
07:53 07:58 08:09 08:15 08:22 08:29 08:38
08:00 08:05 08:16 08:22 08:29 08:36 08:45
08:15 08:21 08:34 08:40 08:47 08:54 09:03

PEAK ONLY (MONDAY - FRIDAY)

802 City Centre to Bayswater
via Esmonde Rd
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Monday to 
Friday Only

16:20 16:26 16:32 16:44 16:58 17:02 17:04
16:50 16:56 17:02 17:15 17:30 17:34 17:36
17:20 17:26 17:32 17:45 18:00 18:04 18:06
17:50 17:56 18:01 18:12 18:24 18:28 18:30

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
This service is provided by New Zealand Bus 

PEAK ONLY (MONDAY - FRIDAY)
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805 Devonport to Belmont
via Ngataringa Rd
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Monday to 
Friday Only

09:20 09:32 09:40
10:20 10:32 10:40
11:20 11:32 11:40
12:20 12:32 12:40
13:20 13:32 13:40
14:20 14:32 14:40
15:20 15:32 15:40

805 Belmont to Devonport
via Ngataringa Rd
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Monday to 
Friday Only

09:50 09:55 10:05
10:50 10:55 11:05
11:50 11:55 12:05
12:50 12:55 13:05
13:50 13:55 14:05
14:50 14:55 15:05
15:50 15:55 16:05

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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806 Devonport to Stanley Point to Devonport
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Saturday 06:37 06:42 06:46 06:52
07:07 07:12 07:16 07:22
07:37 07:42 07:46 07:52
08:07 08:12 08:16 08:22
08:37 08:42 08:46 08:52
09:07 09:12 09:16 09:22
09:37 09:43 09:47 09:52
09:57 10:03 10:07 10:12
10:22 10:29 10:32 10:37
10:52 10:59 11:02 11:07
11:22 11:29 11:32 11:37
11:52 11:59 12:02 12:07
12:22 12:29 12:32 12:37
12:52 12:59 13:02 13:07
13:22 13:29 13:32 13:37
13:52 13:59 14:02 14:07
14:22 14:29 14:32 14:37
14:52 14:59 15:02 15:07
15:22 15:29 15:32 15:37
15:52 15:59 16:02 16:07
16:22 16:29 16:32 16:37
16:52 16:59 17:02 17:07
17:22 17:29 17:32 17:37
17:52 17:58 18:02 18:07
18:22 18:28 18:32 18:37
18:52 18:58 19:02 19:07
19:22 19:28 19:32 19:37
19:52 19:58 20:02 20:07
20:22 20:28 20:32 20:37
21:51 21:56 22:00 22:06
22:21 22:26 22:30 22:36

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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806 Devonport to Stanley Point to Devonport
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Monday 
to Friday 

06:05 06:10 06:14 06:20
06:35 06:40 06:44 06:50
07:01 07:06 07:10 07:16
07:18 07:23 07:27 07:33
07:38 07:43 07:47 07:53
07:58 08:03 08:07 08:13
08:18 08:23 08:27 08:33
08:38 08:43 08:47 08:53
08:58 09:03 09:07 09:13
09:18 09:23 09:27 09:33
09:38 09:43 09:47 09:53
09:56 10:01 10:05 10:11
10:21 10:26 10:30 10:36
10:51 10:56 11:00 11:06
11:21 11:26 11:30 11:36
11:51 11:56 12:00 12:06
12:21 12:26 12:30 12:36
12:51 12:56 13:00 13:06
13:21 13:26 13:30 13:36
13:51 13:56 14:00 14:06
14:21 14:26 14:30 14:36
14:51 14:56 15:00 15:06
15:21 15:26 15:30 15:36
15:53 15:58 16:02 16:08
16:18 16:23 16:27 16:33
16:38 16:43 16:47 16:53
16:58 17:03 17:07 17:13
17:18 17:23 17:27 17:33
17:38 17:43 17:47 17:53
17:58 18:03 18:07 18:13
18:18 18:23 18:27 18:33
18:38 18:43 18:47 18:53
18:58 19:03 19:07 19:13
19:18 19:23 19:27 19:33
19:38 19:43 19:47 19:53
19:56 20:01 20:05 20:11
20:21 20:26 20:30 20:36
20:51 20:56 21:00 21:06
21:21 21:26 21:30 21:36

Friday only 21:51 21:56 22:00 22:06
Friday only 22:21 22:26 22:30 22:36

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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806 Devonport to Stanley Point to Devonport
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Sunday
and Public 
Holidays

06:37 06:42 06:46 06:52
07:07 07:12 07:16 07:22
07:37 07:42 07:46 07:52
08:07 08:12 08:16 08:22
08:37 08:42 08:46 08:52
09:07 09:12 09:16 09:22
09:37 09:42 09:46 09:52
09:57 10:02 10:06 10:12
10:22 10:27 10:31 10:37
10:52 10:57 11:01 11:07
11:22 11:27 11:31 11:37
11:52 11:57 12:01 12:07
12:22 12:27 12:31 12:37
12:52 12:57 13:01 13:07
13:22 13:27 13:31 13:37
13:52 13:57 14:01 14:07
14:22 14:27 14:31 14:37
14:52 14:57 15:01 15:07
15:22 15:27 15:31 15:37
15:52 15:57 16:01 16:07
16:22 16:27 16:31 16:37
16:52 16:57 17:01 17:07
17:22 17:27 17:31 17:37
17:52 17:57 18:01 18:07
18:22 18:27 18:31 18:37
18:52 18:57 19:01 19:07
19:22 19:27 19:31 19:37
19:52 19:57 20:01 20:07
20:22 20:27 20:31 20:37

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate

*Terms of use and registered prospectus for the AT HOP  
cards are available on at.govt.nz/athop or at any  
AT Customer Service Centre.

The obligations of Auckland Transport under the AT HOP 
cards are unsecured.

Travel free on trains and selected buses and 
ferries in Auckland after 9am weekdays and  
all-day weekends and public holidays – with  
an AT HOP card loaded with a SuperGold  
public transport concession.*

See at.govt.nz/supergold for the  
complete list of services that provide  
free SuperGold travel.

Senior citizens 
travel for free*
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807 Devonport to Cheltenham to Devonport
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Monday 
to Friday 

06:09 06:11 06:13 06:15 06:18 06:19
06:39 06:41 06:43 06:45 06:48 06:49
07:04 07:06 07:08 07:10 07:13 07:14
07:21 07:23 07:25 07:27 07:30 07:31
07:41 07:43 07:45 07:47 07:50 07:51
08:01 08:03 08:05 08:07 08:10 08:11
08:21 08:23 08:25 08:27 08:30 08:31
08:41 08:43 08:45 08:47 08:50 08:51
09:01 09:03 09:05 09:07 09:10 09:11
09:21 09:23 09:25 09:27 09:30 09:31
09:41 09:43 09:45 09:47 09:50 09:51
09:59 10:01 10:03 10:05 10:08 10:09
10:24 10:26 10:28 10:30 10:33 10:34
10:54 10:56 10:58 11:00 11:03 11:04
11:24 11:26 11:28 11:30 11:33 11:34
11:54 11:56 11:58 12:00 12:03 12:04
12:24 12:26 12:28 12:30 12:33 12:34
12:54 12:56 12:58 13:00 13:03 13:04
13:24 13:26 13:28 13:30 13:33 13:34
13:54 13:56 13:58 14:00 14:03 14:04
14:24 14:26 14:28 14:30 14:33 14:34
14:54 14:56 14:58 15:00 15:03 15:04
15:24 15:26 15:28 15:30 15:33 15:34
15:56 15:58 16:00 16:02 16:05 16:06
16:21 16:23 16:25 16:27 16:30 16:31
16:41 16:43 16:45 16:47 16:50 16:51
17:01 17:03 17:05 17:07 17:10 17:11
17:21 17:23 17:25 17:27 17:30 17:31
17:41 17:43 17:45 17:47 17:50 17:51
18:01 18:03 18:05 18:07 18:10 18:11
18:21 18:23 18:25 18:27 18:30 18:31
18:41 18:43 18:45 18:47 18:50 18:51
19:01 19:03 19:05 19:07 19:10 19:11
19:21 19:23 19:25 19:27 19:30 19:31
19:41 19:43 19:45 19:47 19:50 19:51
19:59 20:01 20:03 20:05 20:08 20:09
20:24 20:26 20:28 20:30 20:33 20:34
20:54 20:56 20:58 21:00 21:03 21:04
21:24 21:26 21:28 21:30 21:33 21:34

Friday only 21:54 21:56 21:58 22:00 22:03 22:04
Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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Saturday 07:09 07:11 07:13 07:15 07:18 07:19
07:39 07:41 07:43 07:45 07:48 07:49
08:09 08:11 08:13 08:15 08:18 08:19
08:39 08:41 08:43 08:45 08:48 08:49
09:09 09:11 09:13 09:15 09:18 09:19
09:39 09:41 09:43 09:45 09:48 09:49
10:24 10:26 10:28 10:30 10:33 10:34
10:54 10:56 10:58 11:00 11:03 11:04
11:24 11:26 11:28 11:30 11:33 11:34
11:54 11:56 11:58 12:00 12:03 12:04
12:24 12:26 12:28 12:30 12:33 12:34
12:54 12:56 12:58 13:00 13:03 13:04
13:24 13:26 13:28 13:30 13:33 13:34
13:54 13:56 13:58 14:00 14:03 14:04
14:24 14:26 14:28 14:30 14:33 14:34
14:54 14:56 14:58 15:00 15:03 15:04
15:24 15:26 15:28 15:30 15:33 15:34
15:54 15:56 15:58 16:00 16:03 16:04
16:24 16:26 16:28 16:30 16:33 16:34
16:54 16:56 16:58 17:00 17:03 17:04
17:24 17:26 17:28 17:30 17:33 17:34
17:54 17:56 17:58 18:00 18:03 18:04
18:24 18:26 18:28 18:30 18:33 18:34
18:54 18:56 18:58 19:00 19:03 19:04
19:24 19:26 19:28 19:30 19:33 19:34
19:54 19:56 19:58 20:00 20:03 20:04
20:24 20:26 20:28 20:30 20:33 20:34
20:54 20:56 20:58 21:00 21:03 21:04
21:54 21:56 21:58 22:00 22:03 22:04

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate

18

807 Devonport to Cheltenham to Devonport
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Sunday
and Public 
Holidays

07:09 07:11 07:13 07:15 07:18 07:19
07:39 07:41 07:43 07:45 07:48 07:49
08:09 08:11 08:13 08:15 08:18 08:19
08:39 08:41 08:43 08:45 08:48 08:49
09:09 09:11 09:13 09:15 09:18 09:19
09:39 09:41 09:43 09:45 09:48 09:49
10:24 10:26 10:28 10:30 10:33 10:34
10:54 10:56 10:58 11:00 11:03 11:04
11:24 11:26 11:28 11:30 11:33 11:34
11:54 11:56 11:58 12:00 12:03 12:04
12:24 12:26 12:28 12:30 12:33 12:34
12:54 12:56 12:58 13:00 13:03 13:04
13:24 13:26 13:28 13:30 13:33 13:34
13:54 13:56 13:58 14:00 14:03 14:04
14:24 14:26 14:28 14:30 14:33 14:34
14:54 14:56 14:58 15:00 15:03 15:04
15:24 15:26 15:28 15:30 15:33 15:34
15:54 15:56 15:58 16:00 16:03 16:04
16:24 16:26 16:28 16:30 16:33 16:34
16:54 16:56 16:58 17:00 17:03 17:04
17:24 17:26 17:28 17:30 17:33 17:34
17:54 17:56 17:58 18:00 18:03 18:04
18:24 18:26 18:28 18:30 18:33 18:34
18:54 18:56 18:58 19:00 19:03 19:04
19:24 19:26 19:28 19:30 19:33 19:34
19:54 19:56 19:58 20:00 20:03 20:04
20:24 20:26 20:28 20:30 20:33 20:34
20:54 20:56 20:58 21:00 21:03 21:04

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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814 Devonport to Akoranga Station
via Narrow Neck, Belmont and Takapuna
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Monday 
to Friday 

06:07 06:11 06:13 06:17 06:21 06:25 06:31
06:37 06:42 06:44 06:49 06:53 06:57 07:03
07:07 07:12 07:14 07:19 07:24 07:28 07:37
07:21 07:26 07:28 07:33 07:38 07:42 07:51
07:32 07:38 07:41 07:47 07:52 07:57 08:08
07:42 07:48 07:51 07:57 08:02 08:07 08:18
08:02 08:08 08:12 08:18 08:24 08:29 08:40
08:22 08:28 08:32 08:38 08:44 08:49 09:00
08:32 08:37 08:41 08:46 08:51 08:56 09:05
08:42 08:47 08:51 08:56 09:01 09:06 09:15
09:02 09:07 09:11 09:16 09:21 09:26 09:35
09:22 09:27 09:30 09:35 09:40 09:44 09:52
09:42 09:47 09:50 09:55 10:00 10:04 10:12
10:01 10:06 10:09 10:14 10:19 10:23 10:31
10:22 10:27 10:30 10:35 10:40 10:44 10:52
10:52 10:57 11:00 11:05 11:10 11:14 11:22
11:22 11:27 11:30 11:35 11:40 11:44 11:52
11:52 11:57 12:00 12:05 12:10 12:14 12:22
12:22 12:27 12:30 12:35 12:40 12:44 12:52
12:52 12:57 13:00 13:05 13:10 13:14 13:22
13:22 13:27 13:30 13:35 13:40 13:44 13:52
13:52 13:57 14:00 14:05 14:10 14:14 14:22
14:22 14:28 14:32 14:38 14:43 14:48 14:57
14:52 15:01 15:06 15:15 15:23 15:30 15:40
15:22 15:30 15:35 15:43 15:50 15:55 16:04
15:52 16:00 16:05 16:13 16:20 16:25 16:34
16:20 16:27 16:31 16:38 16:43 16:48 16:56
16:40 16:45 16:49 16:54 16:59 17:04 17:11
16:50 16:55 16:59 17:04 17:09 17:14 17:21
17:00 17:05 17:09 17:14 17:19 17:24 17:31
17:22 17:27 17:30 17:35 17:40 17:44 17:50
17:42 17:47 17:50 17:55 18:00 18:04 18:10
17:52 17:57 18:00 18:05 18:10 18:14 18:20
18:02 18:07 18:10 18:15 18:20 18:24 18:30
18:22 18:27 18:29 18:34 18:38 18:41 18:47
18:42 18:47 18:49 18:54 18:58 19:01 19:07
19:02 19:06 19:08 19:12 19:16 19:19 19:25
19:22 19:26 19:28 19:32 19:36 19:39 19:45
19:42 19:46 19:48 19:52 19:56 19:59 20:05
20:02 20:06 20:08 20:12 20:16 20:19 20:25
20:22 20:26 20:28 20:32 20:36 20:39 20:45
20:52 20:56 20:58 21:02 21:06 21:09 21:15
21:21 21:24 21:26 21:30 21:32 21:35 21:41
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814 Devonport to Akoranga Station
via Narrow Neck, Belmont and Takapuna
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Monday 
to Friday 
Continued

22:21 22:24 22:26 22:30 22:32 22:35 22:41
22:51 22:54 22:56 23:00 23:02 23:05 23:11
23:21 23:24 23:26 23:30 23:32 23:35 23:41
23:51 23:54 23:56 00:00 00:02 00:05 00:11

friday only 00:25 00:28 00:30 00:34 00:36 00:39 00:45
Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
This service is provided by New Zealand Bus 
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814 Devonport to Akoranga Station
via Narrow Neck, Belmont and Takapuna

D
ev

on
po

rt
 

Te
rm

in
al

 
(s

to
p 

34
62

)

Va
ux

ha
ll 

Ro
ad

 
Sh

op
s 

(s
to

p 
34

57
)

N
ar

ro
w

 N
ec

k 
Be

ac
h 

(s
to

p 
34

89
)

Co
re

lla
 R

oa
d 

(s
to

p 
33

97
)

H
au

ra
ki

 C
or

ne
r 

(s
to

p 
33

87
)

St
op

 C
 

ak
ap

un
a 

(s
to

p 
33

81
)

St
op

 D
 

A
ko

ra
ng

a 
(s

to
p 

40
87

)

Saturday, 
Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays

06:35 06:39 06:41 06:45 06:48 06:51 06:56
06:35 06:39 06:41 06:45 06:48 06:51 06:56
07:05 07:09 07:11 07:15 07:18 07:21 07:26
07:05 07:09 07:11 07:15 07:18 07:21 07:26
07:35 07:39 07:41 07:45 07:48 07:51 07:56
07:35 07:39 07:41 07:45 07:48 07:51 07:56
08:05 08:09 08:11 08:15 08:18 08:21 08:26
08:05 08:09 08:11 08:15 08:18 08:21 08:26
08:35 08:39 08:41 08:45 08:48 08:51 08:56
08:35 08:40 08:43 08:48 08:52 08:55 09:01
09:05 09:10 09:12 09:17 09:21 09:24 09:30
09:05 09:10 09:13 09:18 09:22 09:25 09:31
09:35 09:40 09:42 09:47 09:52 09:57 10:03
09:35 09:40 09:43 09:48 09:53 09:58 10:04
09:55 10:00 10:03 10:08 10:13 10:18 10:24
09:55 10:00 10:02 10:07 10:12 10:17 10:23
10:20 10:25 10:27 10:32 10:37 10:42 10:48
10:20 10:26 10:30 10:36 10:41 10:46 10:52
10:50 10:55 10:59 11:04 11:09 11:14 11:20
10:50 10:56 11:00 11:06 11:11 11:16 11:22
11:20 11:26 11:30 11:36 11:41 11:46 11:55
11:20 11:25 11:29 11:34 11:39 11:44 11:50
11:50 11:56 12:00 12:06 12:11 12:16 12:25
11:50 11:55 11:59 12:04 12:09 12:14 12:20
12:20 12:26 12:30 12:36 12:41 12:46 12:55
12:20 12:25 12:29 12:34 12:39 12:44 12:50
12:50 12:55 12:59 13:04 13:09 13:14 13:20
12:50 12:55 12:59 13:04 13:09 13:14 13:20
13:20 13:25 13:29 13:34 13:39 13:44 13:50
13:20 13:25 13:29 13:34 13:39 13:44 13:50
13:50 13:55 13:59 14:04 14:09 14:14 14:20
13:50 13:55 13:59 14:04 14:09 14:14 14:20
14:20 14:25 14:29 14:34 14:39 14:44 14:50
14:20 14:25 14:29 14:34 14:39 14:44 14:50
14:50 14:55 14:59 15:04 15:09 15:14 15:20
14:50 14:55 14:59 15:04 15:09 15:14 15:20
15:20 15:25 15:29 15:34 15:39 15:44 15:50
15:20 15:25 15:29 15:34 15:39 15:44 15:50
15:50 15:55 15:59 16:04 16:09 16:14 16:20
15:50 15:55 15:59 16:04 16:09 16:14 16:20
16:20 16:25 16:29 16:34 16:39 16:44 16:50
16:20 16:25 16:29 16:34 16:39 16:44 16:50
16:50 16:55 16:59 17:04 17:09 17:14 17:20
16:50 16:54 16:57 17:01 17:05 17:09 17:15
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814 Devonport to Akoranga Station
via Narrow Neck, Belmont and Takapuna
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Saturday, 
Sunday and 
Public Holiday 
Continued

17:20 17:25 17:29 17:34 17:39 17:44 17:50
17:20 17:24 17:27 17:31 17:35 17:39 17:45
17:50 17:55 17:59 18:04 18:09 18:14 18:20
17:50 17:54 17:57 18:01 18:05 18:09 18:15
18:20 18:24 18:27 18:31 18:35 18:39 18:45
18:20 18:24 18:27 18:31 18:35 18:39 18:45
18:50 18:54 18:57 19:01 19:05 19:09 19:15
18:50 18:54 18:56 19:00 19:03 19:06 19:12
19:20 19:24 19:26 19:30 19:33 19:36 19:42
19:20 19:24 19:27 19:31 19:35 19:39 19:45
19:50 19:54 19:56 20:00 20:03 20:06 20:12
19:50 19:54 19:56 20:00 20:03 20:06 20:12
20:20 20:24 20:26 20:30 20:33 20:36 20:42
20:20 20:23 20:25 20:29 20:31 20:34 20:40
20:50 20:54 20:56 21:00 21:03 21:06 21:12
20:50 20:53 20:55 20:59 21:01 21:04 21:10
21:20 21:23 21:25 21:29 21:31 21:34 21:40
21:20 21:23 21:25 21:29 21:31 21:34 21:40
21:50 21:53 21:55 21:59 22:01 22:04 22:10
21:50 21:53 21:55 21:59 22:01 22:04 22:10
22:20 22:23 22:25 22:29 22:31 22:34 22:40
22:20 22:23 22:25 22:29 22:31 22:34 22:40

saturday only 22:50 22:53 22:55 22:59 23:01 23:04 23:10
saturday only 23:20 23:23 23:25 23:29 23:31 23:34 23:40
saturday only 23:50 23:53 23:55 23:59 00:01 00:04 00:10
saturday only 00:25 00:28 00:30 00:34 00:36 00:39 00:45

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
This service is provided by New Zealand Bus 



24

814 Akoranga Station to Devonport
via Takapuna, Belmont and 
Narrow Neck 
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Monday 
to Friday 

05:30 05:35 05:37 05:41 05:44 05:48 05:51
06:00 06:05 06:07 06:11 06:14 06:18 06:21
06:25 06:30 06:32 06:37 06:40 06:44 06:48
06:45 06:50 06:52 06:57 07:00 07:04 07:08
07:00 07:05 07:08 07:14 07:18 07:23 07:28
07:15 07:21 07:26 07:35 07:39 07:45 07:50
07:35 07:41 07:46 07:55 07:59 08:05 08:10
07:45 07:51 07:56 08:05 08:09 08:15 08:20
07:55 08:01 08:06 08:15 08:19 08:25 08:30
08:15 08:21 08:26 08:35 08:39 08:45 08:50
08:35 08:41 08:45 08:53 08:57 09:02 09:07
08:55 09:01 09:05 09:13 09:17 09:22 09:27
09:20 09:26 09:29 09:36 09:39 09:44 09:48
09:35 09:41 09:44 09:51 09:54 09:59 10:03
10:05 10:11 10:14 10:21 10:24 10:29 10:33
10:35 10:41 10:44 10:51 10:54 10:59 11:03
11:05 11:11 11:14 11:21 11:24 11:29 11:33
11:35 11:41 11:44 11:51 11:54 11:59 12:03
12:05 12:11 12:14 12:21 12:24 12:29 12:33
12:35 12:41 12:44 12:51 12:54 12:59 13:03
13:05 13:11 13:14 13:21 13:24 13:29 13:33
13:35 13:41 13:44 13:51 13:54 13:59 14:03
14:05 14:11 14:14 14:21 14:24 14:29 14:33
14:35 14:41 14:44 14:51 14:54 14:59 15:03
14:55 15:01 15:07 15:17 15:21 15:27 15:32
15:15 15:21 15:27 15:37 15:41 15:47 15:52
15:35 15:41 15:46 15:55 15:59 16:04 16:08
15:50 15:56 16:01 16:10 16:14 16:19 16:23
16:00 16:06 16:11 16:20 16:23 16:27 16:31
16:20 16:26 16:31 16:40 16:43 16:47 16:51
16:40 16:46 16:51 17:00 17:03 17:07 17:11
16:50 16:56 17:01 17:10 17:13 17:17 17:21
17:00 17:06 17:11 17:20 17:23 17:27 17:31
17:15 17:21 17:26 17:35 17:39 17:45 17:50
17:35 17:41 17:46 17:55 17:59 18:05 18:10
17:55 18:01 18:06 18:15 18:19 18:25 18:30
18:20 18:26 18:31 18:39 18:42 18:46 18:50
18:40 18:46 18:51 18:59 19:02 19:06 19:10
19:00 19:06 19:11 19:19 19:22 19:26 19:30
19:20 19:26 19:31 19:39 19:42 19:46 19:50
19:40 19:45 19:47 19:52 19:55 19:59 20:03
20:10 20:15 20:17 20:22 20:25 20:29 20:33
20:40 20:45 20:47 20:52 20:55 20:59 21:03
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814 Akoranga Station to Devonport
via Takapuna, Belmont and 
Narrow Neck 
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Monday 
to Friday 
Continued

21:15 21:20 21:22 21:26 21:28 21:32 21:35
21:45 21:50 21:52 21:56 21:58 22:02 22:05
22:15 22:20 22:22 22:26 22:28 22:32 22:35
22:45 22:50 22:52 22:56 22:58 23:02 23:05
23:15 23:20 23:22 23:26 23:28 23:32 23:35

friday only 00:00 00:05 00:07 00:11 00:13 00:17 00:20

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
This service is provided by New Zealand Bus 
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814 Akoranga Station to Devonport
via Takapuna, Belmont and 
Narrow Neck 
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Saturday, 
Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays

06:00 06:05 06:06 06:10 06:13 06:17 06:20
06:30 06:35 06:36 06:40 06:43 06:47 06:50
07:00 07:05 07:06 07:10 07:13 07:17 07:20
07:30 07:35 07:36 07:40 07:43 07:47 07:50
08:00 08:05 08:07 08:12 08:15 08:19 08:23
08:30 08:35 08:37 08:42 08:45 08:49 08:53
09:00 09:05 09:07 09:12 09:15 09:19 09:23
09:35 09:41 09:44 09:50 09:54 09:59 10:03
10:10 10:16 10:19 10:25 10:29 10:34 10:38
10:30 10:36 10:41 10:50 10:54 10:59 11:03
11:00 11:06 11:11 11:20 11:24 11:29 11:33
11:30 11:36 11:41 11:50 11:54 11:59 12:03
12:00 12:06 12:11 12:20 12:24 12:29 12:33
12:30 12:36 12:41 12:50 12:54 12:59 13:03
13:00 13:06 13:11 13:20 13:24 13:29 13:33
13:30 13:36 13:41 13:50 13:54 13:59 14:03
14:00 14:06 14:11 14:20 14:24 14:29 14:33
14:30 14:36 14:41 14:50 14:54 14:59 15:03
15:00 15:06 15:11 15:20 15:24 15:29 15:33
15:35 15:41 15:46 15:54 15:57 16:02 16:06
16:05 16:11 16:16 16:24 16:27 16:32 16:36
16:35 16:41 16:46 16:54 16:57 17:02 17:06
17:05 17:11 17:16 17:24 17:27 17:32 17:36
17:35 17:41 17:45 17:53 17:56 18:00 18:03
18:05 18:11 18:15 18:23 18:26 18:30 18:33
18:40 18:46 18:49 18:55 18:58 19:02 19:05
19:10 19:16 19:19 19:25 19:28 19:32 19:35
19:45 19:50 19:52 19:57 20:00 20:04 20:07
20:16 20:21 20:23 20:28 20:31 20:35 20:38
20:46 20:51 20:53 20:58 21:01 21:05 21:08
21:16 21:21 21:23 21:28 21:31 21:35 21:38
21:46 21:51 21:53 21:58 22:01 22:05 22:08

Saturday Only 22:16 22:21 22:23 22:27 22:29 22:33 22:36
Saturday Only 22:46 22:51 22:53 22:57 22:59 23:03 23:06
Saturday Only 23:16 23:21 23:23 23:27 23:29 23:33 23:36

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
This service is provided by New Zealand Bus 



Devonport / City Ferry
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To City From City
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Monday 
to Friday 

06:00 06:12 05:45 05:57
06:30 06:42 06:15 06:27
07:00 07:12 06:45 06:57
07:20 07:32 07:00 07:12
07:40 07:52 07:20 07:32
08:00 08:12 07:40 07:52
08:20 08:32 08:00 08:12
08:40 08:52 08:20 08:32
09:00 09:12 08:40 08:52
09:20 09:32 09:00 09:12
09:40 09:52 09:20 09:32
10:00 10:12 09:40 09:52
10:15 10:27 10:00 10:12
10:45 10:57 10:30 10:42

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:15 :27 :00 :12
:45 :57 :30 :42

until 15:45 15:57 15:30 15:42
16:20 16:32 16:00 16:12
16:40 16:52 16:20 16:32
17:00 17:12 16:40 16:52
17:20 17:32 17:00 17:12
17:40 17:52 17:20 17:32
18:00 18:12 17:40 17:52
18:20 18:32 18:00 18:12
18:40 18:52 18:20 18:32
19:00 19:12 18:40 18:52
19:20 19:32 19:00 19:12
19:40 19:52 19:20 19:32
20:00 20:12 19:40 19:52
20:15 20:27 20:00 20:12
20:45 20:57 20:30 20:42
21:15 21:27 21:00 21:12
21:45 21:57 21:30 21:42
22:15 22:27 22:00 22:12
22:45 22:57 22:30 22:42
23:15 23:27 23:00 23:12
23:45 23:57 23:30 23:42

Friday only 00:30 00:42 00:00 00:12

Devonport / City Ferry
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To City From City
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Saturday 06:30 06:42 06:15 06:27
07:00 07:12 06:45 06:57
07:30 07:42 07:15 07:27
08:00 08:12 07:45 07:57
08:30 08:42 08:15 08:27
09:00 09:12 08:45 08:57
09:30 09:42 09:15 09:27
10:15 10:27 10:00 10:12
10:45 10:57 10:30 10:42

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:15 :27 :00 :12
:45 :57 :30 :42

until 21:15 21:27 20:30 20:42
21:45 21:57 21:00 21:12
22:15 22:27 21:30 21:42
22:45 22:57 22:00 22:12
23:15 23:27 22:30 22:42
23:45 23:57 23:00 23:12
00:30 00:42 23:30 23:42
- - 00:00 00:12

To City From City

D
ev

on
po

rt
 

Fe
rr

y 
Te

rm
in

al

D
ow

nt
ow

n 
Fe

rr
y 

Te
rm

in
al

D
ow

nt
ow

n 
Fe

rr
y 

Te
rm

in
al

 
(P

ie
r 1

)

D
ev

on
po

rt
 F

er
ry

 
Te

rm
in

al

Sunday
and Public 
Holidays

07:30 07:42 07:15 07:27
08:00 08:12 07:45 07:57
08:30 08:42 08:15 08:27
09:00 09:12 08:45 08:57
09:30 09:42 09:15 09:27
10:15 10:27 10:00 10:12
10:45 10:57 10:30 10:42

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:15 :27 :00 :12
:45 :57 :30 :42

until 21:15 21:27 20:30 20:42
21:45 21:57 21:00 21:12
22:15 22:27 21:30 21:42
- - 22:00 22:12

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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To City From City
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Saturday 06:30 06:42 06:15 06:27
07:00 07:12 06:45 06:57
07:30 07:42 07:15 07:27
08:00 08:12 07:45 07:57
08:30 08:42 08:15 08:27
09:00 09:12 08:45 08:57
09:30 09:42 09:15 09:27
10:15 10:27 10:00 10:12
10:45 10:57 10:30 10:42

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:15 :27 :00 :12
:45 :57 :30 :42

until 21:15 21:27 20:30 20:42
21:45 21:57 21:00 21:12
22:15 22:27 21:30 21:42
22:45 22:57 22:00 22:12
23:15 23:27 22:30 22:42
23:45 23:57 23:00 23:12
00:30 00:42 23:30 23:42
- - 00:00 00:12
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Sunday
and Public 
Holidays

07:30 07:42 07:15 07:27
08:00 08:12 07:45 07:57
08:30 08:42 08:15 08:27
09:00 09:12 08:45 08:57
09:30 09:42 09:15 09:27
10:15 10:27 10:00 10:12
10:45 10:57 10:30 10:42

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:15 :27 :00 :12
:45 :57 :30 :42

until 21:15 21:27 20:30 20:42
21:45 21:57 21:00 21:12
22:15 22:27 21:30 21:42
- - 22:00 22:12

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate



Bayswater / City Ferry
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Bayswater / City Ferry

To City From City
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Monday 
to Friday 

06:40 06:50 - -
07:10 07:20 06:55 07:05
07:40 07:50 07:25 07:35
08:10 08:20 07:55 08:05
08:40 08:50 08:25 08:35
09:10 09:20 08:55 09:05
10:25 10:35 10:10 10:20
11:25 11:35 11:10 11:20
12:25 12:35 12:10 12:20
13:25 13:35 13:10 13:20
14:25 14:35 14:10 14:20
15:25 15:35 15:10 15:20
16:25 16:35 16:10 16:20
16:55 17:05 16:40 16:55
17:25 17:35 17:10 17:20
17:55 18:05 17:40 17:50
18:25 18:35 18:10 18:20
18:55 19:05 18:40 18:50
19:25 19:35 19:10 19:20
20:25 20:35 20:10 20:20
21:25 21:35 21:10 21:20
22:25 22:35 22:10 22:20

Friday only 23:20 23:50 23:10 23:20

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate 
Friday only and Weekend services from Bayswater to the City travel via Northcote on 
request and Birkenhead and take approximately 35mins 

No service Christmas Day
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Bayswater / City Ferry

To City From City
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Saturday 09:10 09:45 09:00 09:10
11:10 11:45 11:00 11:10
14:20 14:55 14:10 14:20
17:55 18:30 17:45 17:55
20:20 20:55 20:10 20:20
22:20 22:55 22:10 22:20

To City From City
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Sunday
and Public 
Holidays

09:10 09:45 09:00 09:10

11:10 11:45 11:00 11:10

14:20 14:55 14:10 14:20

17:55 18:30 17:45 17:55

20:20 20:55 20:10 20:20

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate 
Friday only and Weekend services from Bayswater to the City travel via Northcote on 
request and Birkenhead and take approximately 35mins 

No service Christmas Day
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Bayswater / City Ferry

To City From City
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Saturday 09:10 09:45 09:00 09:10
11:10 11:45 11:00 11:10
14:20 14:55 14:10 14:20
17:55 18:30 17:45 17:55
20:20 20:55 20:10 20:20
22:20 22:55 22:10 22:20

To City From City
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Sunday
and Public 
Holidays

09:10 09:45 09:00 09:10

11:10 11:45 11:00 11:10

14:20 14:55 14:10 14:20

17:55 18:30 17:45 17:55

20:20 20:55 20:10 20:20

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate 
Friday only and Weekend services from Bayswater to the City travel via Northcote on 
request and Birkenhead and take approximately 35mins 

No service Christmas Day



Devonport / Waiheke Island
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Devonport / Waiheke Island

Top up online
Step 1  
Choose the card you want to top up

Step 2  
Decide the amount you want to pay

Step 3 
Tag on to activate

For more information visit  
at.govt.nz

To Waiheke Island From Waiheke Island
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Monday 
to Friday 

09:10 09:45 10:00 10:30

11:10 11:45 12:00 12:40

13:10 13:45 14:00 14:40

15:10 15:45 16:00 16:30

To Waiheke Island From Waiheke Island
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Saturday 09:10 09:45 10:00 10:30

11:10 11:45 12:00 12:40

13:10 13:45 14:00 14:40

15:10 15:45 16:00 16:30

17:10 17:45 18:00 18:30

To Waiheke Island From Waiheke Island
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Sunday
and Public 
Holidays

09:10 09:45 10:00 10:30

11:10 11:45 12:00 12:40

13:10 13:45 14:00 14:40

15:10 15:45 16:00 16:30

17:10 17:45 18:00 18:30

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate 
Auckland to Waiheke Island return tickets do not include a stopover at Devonport. 

If you disembark the vessel at Devonport, an additional fare will apply 
for travel back to Auckland
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Devonport / Waiheke Island

Top up online
Step 1  
Choose the card you want to top up

Step 2  
Decide the amount you want to pay

Step 3 
Tag on to activate

For more information visit  
at.govt.nz

To Waiheke Island From Waiheke Island
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Monday 
to Friday 

09:10 09:45 10:00 10:30

11:10 11:45 12:00 12:40

13:10 13:45 14:00 14:40

15:10 15:45 16:00 16:30

To Waiheke Island From Waiheke Island
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Saturday 09:10 09:45 10:00 10:30

11:10 11:45 12:00 12:40

13:10 13:45 14:00 14:40

15:10 15:45 16:00 16:30

17:10 17:45 18:00 18:30

To Waiheke Island From Waiheke Island
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Sunday
and Public 
Holidays

09:10 09:45 10:00 10:30

11:10 11:45 12:00 12:40

13:10 13:45 14:00 14:40

15:10 15:45 16:00 16:30

17:10 17:45 18:00 18:30

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate 
Auckland to Waiheke Island return tickets do not include a stopover at Devonport. 

If you disembark the vessel at Devonport, an additional fare will apply 
for travel back to Auckland
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Devonport / Waiheke Island

Top up online
Step 1  
Choose the card you want to top up

Step 2  
Decide the amount you want to pay

Step 3 
Tag on to activate

For more information visit  
at.govt.nz

To Waiheke Island From Waiheke Island
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Monday 
to Friday 

09:10 09:45 10:00 10:30

11:10 11:45 12:00 12:40

13:10 13:45 14:00 14:40

15:10 15:45 16:00 16:30

To Waiheke Island From Waiheke Island

D
ev

on
po

rt
 

Fe
rr

y 
Te

rm
in

al

M
at

ia
tia

 F
er

ry
 

Te
rm

in
al

M
at

ia
tia

 
Fe

rr
y 

Te
rm

in
al

D
ev

on
po

rt
 

Fe
rr

y 
Te

rm
in

al

Saturday 09:10 09:45 10:00 10:30

11:10 11:45 12:00 12:40

13:10 13:45 14:00 14:40

15:10 15:45 16:00 16:30

17:10 17:45 18:00 18:30

To Waiheke Island From Waiheke Island
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Sunday
and Public 
Holidays

09:10 09:45 10:00 10:30

11:10 11:45 12:00 12:40

13:10 13:45 14:00 14:40

15:10 15:45 16:00 16:30
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Auckland to Waiheke Island return tickets do not include a stopover at Devonport. 

If you disembark the vessel at Devonport, an additional fare will apply 
for travel back to Auckland
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Devonport / Waiheke Island

Top up online
Step 1  
Choose the card you want to top up

Step 2  
Decide the amount you want to pay

Step 3 
Tag on to activate

For more information visit  
at.govt.nz
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Akoranga Bus Station

Northern Busway

Akoranga
Station

Bus Stop 4065 A
Commercial Bay 
(Lower Albert St)
City universities via Wellesley St
Ponsonby Rd, Karangahape Rd, 
Auckland City Hospital and 
Newmarket. Mon to Fri only.

Bus Stop 4087 D
Takapuna
Takapuna, Bayswater 
Ferry Terminal
Takapuna, Narrow Neck,  
Devonport Ferry Terminal

 Takapuna, Milford, East Coast Rd, 
Sunnynook, Constellation Station

Bus Stop 4085 E
 Northcote, Onewa Rd, 

Highbury, Beach Haven
Hillcrest, Northcote, Sylvan Ave
Hillcrest West, Glenfi eld

Bus Stop 4063 B
Albany Station,
Hibiscus Coast Station
Albany Station via all Northern 
Busway Stations
Albany Station via all Northern 
Busway Stations. Mon to Fri only.

Shore City
Shopping

Centre

Rose Garden

Anzac St

The Terrace

Lake Rd

Como St

Huron St

H
ur

st
m

er
e 

R
d

Bus Stop 3381 C
Akoranga Station, 
Northcote, Onewa Rd, 
Highbury, Beach Haven
Akoranga Station
Akoranga Station
Akoranga Station

Bus Stop 3551 A
Wellesley St, 
Mayoral Dr
Bayswater Wharf
Narrow Neck, 
Devonport Ferry 
Terminal

Bus Stop 3568 B
Milford
Smales Farm Station, Constellation 
Station, Mairangi Bay, Browns Bay, 
Albany
Milford, East Coast Rd, Sunnynook, 
Constellation Station
Karaka St, North Shore Hospital, 
Smales Farm Station, Nile Rd
North Shore Hospital,
Smales Farm Station, Milford,
Beach Rd, Browns Bay, Torbay
Smales Farm Station, Forrest Hill Rd, 
Constellation Station
North Shore Hospital,
Smales Farm Station, Glenfi eld shops, 
Kaipātiki Rd, Beach Haven


